
Roman Baths & Pump Room 2026 2027
Ceremony
Roman Baths - Sunrise
Roman Baths - Sunset ceremony only (restricted days)

Prices

Kingston Room or Drawing Room

Reception
Roman Baths
Pump Room

Evening Inc Baths

WEDDING PRICE LIST 2026 & 2027

Terrace and Reception Hall
Exclusive hire (all rooms)

Ceremony & Reception
Sunset Wedding

Price

Exclusive hire (all rooms)

Prices
£1,600
£3,100

£620

Evening Inc Baths
£3,100 n/a

£2,900 £5,200
£2,600 £4,600
£7,300 £7,300

Price
£4,600
£7,300

£1,650
£3,200

£650

£3,200 n/a
£3,000 £5,450
£2,700 £4,800
£7,500 £7,500

£4,800
£7,500


