Bath's Historic Venues

WEDDING PRICE LIST 2026 & 2027

Roman Baths & Pump Room		2026		2027
Ceremony		Prices		Prices
Roman Baths - Sunrise		£1,600		£1,650
Roman Baths - Sunset ceremony only (restricted days)		£3,100		£3,200
Kingston Room or Drawing Room		£620		£650
Reception	Evening	Inc Baths	Evening	Inc Baths
Roman Baths	£3,100	n/a	£3,200	n/a
Pump Room	£2,900	£5,200	£3,000	£5,450
Terrace and Reception Hall	£2,600	£4,600	£2,700	£4,800
Exclusive hire (all rooms)	£7,300	£7,300	£7,500	£7,500
Ceremony & Reception		Price		Price
Sunset Wedding		£4,600		£4,800
Exclusive hire (all rooms)		£7,300		£7,500